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1/28/2018
> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire Transfer Fee

Viehicle Ma

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Attachment 1
Viehicle Scheme

Vehicle Make :

Viehicle Model

Chassis No

Propeliant

Engine Mo,

Engina Capacity
Maximum Power Cutput
Maximum Laten Weight
Uniaden Weight :

Year OF Manulacture
Original Registration Date
Lifespan Expiry Date
COE Category

POP Paid

COE Expiry Date :

Reoad Tax Expiry Date
Inspection Due Date
Intended Transfer Date -
CO2 Emissicn

CO Emisslon

HC Emission

MNOx Emission

P Emission ;

Late renewal feels] will be imposed if road tax / [ay up has expired. Please use Enguire Road Tax Payable for fee{s) pavable.

Transfer Fes Enguiry

SIARQZZ

P10 - Pacsenger Matar Car
MNo Attachrment

MNormal

TOYOTA

V108 E AUTOD
MROSIHYTINS0203 14
Petral

INIX&630292

14%7 cc

800 kW | 107 bhp)
1505 kg

10%5 kg

2007

27 Nowv 2007

A= Car (1600cc & below)
$20,9¥7.00

24 Nov 2022

26 Moy 2018

26 Nay 2018

28 Jun 2018

Road tax, including Over Payment (If any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership s being transferred

Transfer Fee
Total Amount Payable :

Amount Before GST
{5%5)
2500

GST Amount
(S5)

Amount After GST
(5%)

2500

25.00

Please note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory [fespan [if applicable), whichever s earlier

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

RIS W, A, QO 50/ AT/ aCiorranquire  ransient eeLMaesH oy AT Ui | nN_iusTusdivise |l



ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#03-11 AMK Autopmnt Singapore 568047

Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims{@ mycarworkshop.com.sg

/{/07 Ao, "4#‘-'..'&_; ESTIMATE

¢

AXA Insurance Sin re Pre Lid Doate : 2R/06/2018
8 Shenton Way, e {K‘g‘?‘ g) g Vehicle No ; SIAQ02S
#27-01/02 AXA Tower Vich MakeModel :  Toyora Vies E Auto
Singapore 068811 %ﬂ.ﬂ‘?" Aé{’/ /?."-‘!,-tf YOM 2007
Artn: Motor Claams Department .?ﬁf Chassis No ; MROSIHY 2305030314
qz; Dute of Accident :  27/06/2018
No| Oty Description Amount $
List ltems:-
1] 1 [Bootid § ¢ 6150 | X
2| 1 |Bootlid logo 5 s 5070 | X
3 1 Bootlid "V105" emblem $ aa 5750 |
4 | |Bootlid outer garnish g o, 23360 {
5| 1 [Bootlid wethersirip $ Se. 18820 7
6| 1 |Bootlid inner lock 3 AT 19901 |4
7 I |Rear bumper $ A 47010 | —
L) 2 |Rear bumper side retainer S o/ sper 36618 | L
G 10 |Rear bumper clip 3 A, 5000 | —
10 | |Rear bumper reflector - LH s fe, 7462 |
11 1 |Rear bumper reflector - RH b Foy T462|
12 1 |End panel 5 2251751 | ¢
13| 1 |End panel top garnish S Fo, 18210 ¢
14 6  |End panel top garnish clip 5 A 3000 {
Total - List ltem | § 312164
Less 25% | § TRO.A1
Total | § 21.341.23
Special MNeit [tems:-
1 1 Front number plate with holder £ P 55.00 'f
2 | 1Set |Rear reverse sensor § Br/Shhodr  3R0.00 ?ﬁu,t___
Total - SN ltem | § 435.00
KK Alits Cronei PR "
the Repairer of the following: o
K~ Y eww Al Apay paintng
» Pars pricon arm Ldt..ef-n;;. o y
:.ﬂ' T Pty survey i on & “Withou! Prejusics” bass
Syt T e
& OLSTASTSEY Smin ) st b o
ARG o b fom s ibainage, b/l S 2,776.23
frl Noadedget ty Riparer
Sigratry
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10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#03-11 AMK Autopont Singapore 568047
Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claimsf@mycarworkshop.com.sg

AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid
8 Shenton Way,

#27-01/02 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

ESTIMATE

Date

Vehicle No

Veh Make™Mixdel :
YOM

Chuassis No

Date of Accidenmt

IRNO6DTE

SJAO02Z

Toyota Vies E Auto
2007
MROSIHY9305030314
270672018

No| Oy Description Amount §
Balance ¢/f] § 2,776.23
Labour Charges:-
| Spray painting on all affected area S 000,00 36‘&(
Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock, jack. cut weld and
2 00
Z realign accident affected area. ’ il ?‘5‘"{'
To apply anti rus treatment. 3 Aa, 10000 ] X
To check wiring system & light g 80,00 | 75/
To remove and replace reverse sensor, 5 120.00 | T
£ To remove and replace/reinstall bootlid attachment and test water s 100.00 | x
leaking
Total -L/C | § 2,200,040
Sub-Total| § 4.976.23
7% GST| § 34834
Total| § 5324.57

Page 212
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 2/7/2018
Survey Details:

Date of loss 27-1un-18

Date of appointment 28-Jun-18

Date of survey 29-lun-18

Location of survey Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SJA 9027

Make and Model TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO - 1497¢cc

Date of registration 27-Nov-07

Excess

Market Value 5 28,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 18,395.00

Nett Loss S 9.605.00

Repair details:

[initial Estimate [ 4,976.23 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts ] 727.32
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 675.00
Total 5 1,402.32
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 =
[Number of days for repair | 3 days |




Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 6:24 PM

To: ‘michellech@aglaiaim.com’

Cc: ‘anghuppeng831@gmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 81814 AND SJA 902Z ALONG EVANS ROAD ON 27/06/2018
| [ 74 7 G
- wm = Consutants
Fa—r = Pla Lig

S1 UNIAVE L S01-25 PAYA UBTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065) 62364015
12 SEPTEMBER 2018

TAN BOON KEAT @ GAVIN TAN BOON KEAT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF . CC4/ASM18011949/ua3
YOUR REF :SKJB181A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 8181A AND SJA 902Z ALONG EVANS ROAD ON 27/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SJA 902Z against your motor insurance policy

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where
you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) ansing from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

& & ® & & @&



« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settiement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.
Yours sinceraly

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@Ikkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



104162018 Claim Portal

« Re:RE: Request for Mandate approval SSMOOMIE

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED OID HIT TP REAR

hittps /fvp smariclaims axa com sg/claim-portalihtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himig/service-requestsiview-message Tsenvice RequestiNumbe "
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«

Re:RE: Request for Mandate approval SSMOOMIE

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED OID HIT TP REAR




101162018 Claim Portal

« RE: Request for Mandate approval SSMOOMIE

Tvpe @ Question

[ECREE S Dhear Sir / Magam, W seek vour spprowal to offer to TP repairer 33 foliow Liabillty(TF) 100%
Proposed Mett Value § 1.122.50 w/gst Loss of rental § 400.00 no. of 4 days x $100 LTA search fess §
2,00 Proposed Total § 1,525 50 Thanks. Best Regards. Thin Thin

hittps: fivp smartclalms s com sgiclaim-portalhimllindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestsview-message/?serviceRequestNumbar=54... 11



S0 LB AVE [, 50028 PAYA UL ISTHSTHIAL PARK, STNGAPORE So8Ls THEL  (afi 62843561 FAX | /0nF) a2864015

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 27-Jun-18
Date of appointment 28-Jun-18
Date of survey 29-Jun-18
Location of survey Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SJA S02Z
Make and Model TOYOTA VIOS E AUTD - 1497cc
Date of registration 27-Nov-07
Excess
Market Value 528,000
Parf Rebate $18,395
Mett Loss 59,605
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 4,976.23|
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts §727.32
Check items |estimate) 50.00
Labour 5675.00
Total S 1,402.32
Lump Sumiif applicable) $1,050.00

[Number of days for repair | 3 DAYS

19/9/2018



31000 AVE 1, #0028 PAYA VIV ISTUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE ammid THL @ (680 a28a 0561 AN | (8} A2Sedi0 8

Remarks:

0ID reor-ended to TP. We have informed TP claim ond NCD
issue. We hove uplooded the OID's driving license.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed Nett Value 5 1,123.50 |w/gst
Loss of use 5 -
Loss of rental ] 400.00 |no. of 4 days x 5100
Loss of income < -
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 -
Propaosed Total ] 1,525.50




ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7433 FAX: 6274 5715
GST Regn No: 201113141K

3 August 2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHI

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJIA902Z, which was involved in the
captioned accident with vour insured vehicle: SKJIS181A The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to
assist him in presenting his‘her claim pgainst the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of vour insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1) Cost Of Repair ] 1,050.00
02) T GST s 73.50
03] Car Rental 4 Days @ $120 5 450.00
(* Including 1 non working dav on 1.7 201 8)
) GIALTA Enquiry Fee 5 200
05) 2 Davs Pre- Repair 8 200.00
§ l!ﬂﬂs.iﬂ

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

a)  GIA repon d) Driver NRIC & Driving License

bl Repair Statement AMK430 e} GIA/LTA Enquiry Fee

¢l Letier OF Authority ) Car Renml| Agreement

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any
personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you
Yours faithfull
ACCORD

Celia Lai
Accord Auto Services Pre Lid

Tel: 6271 7433 /9274 0999

Email: avelmmsi@ mycarworkshop.com sg



Thin Thin (LKKAuto) :

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 September 2018 6:24 PM

To: 'michelleoh@aglalaim.com’

Cc: ‘anghuppeng831@gmail.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ B181A AND SJA 902Z ALONG EVANS ROAD ON 27/06/2018
F Ly -
i Consullants

e, BB B Pla (ko

S1UIAVE 1 #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62564315
12 SEPTEMBER 2018

TAN BOON KEAT @ GAVIN TAN BOON KEAT

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF CC4/ASM18011945/ua3
YOUR REF SKJ B1B1A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 8181A AND SJA 902Z ALONG EVANS ROAD ON 27/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SJA 902Z against your motor insurance palicy.

As spoken, basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (front-to-rear collision) where
you had hit third-party vehicle from the rear, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your Mo Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

thinthin@Ilkkauto. com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’'s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



« |f you or your passcnger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Th1_rd
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settiement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of tha mattar(s)

f you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or emall us at
thinthin@lkkauto.c -

Please guote the c!aim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.
Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pin Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@|kkauto com

Cec AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motar Clains Dopt)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern,

Accident Involving Vehicle: <18 902 2 avd ABH A gn D76 20Ul M“""j Euame Bl

I'We, ‘j'w.} Tian Suiwma NRIC no. Snﬁqquc
of Bt b0y SeNTA ROBD W1}-23 () bFokoy

owner ol motor vehicle no. 23A qua 2 do hereby appoint Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

as my/ours authorised representation and

as my/ours solicitors o write, o negotiate and settle my/our ¢laims against the other party/partics

involved in the above mentioned accident. I'We, B j Tan Y

shall have absolute discerption 1o settle the manter at the best term.

I'We also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect my/our claims be paid
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd and such payment will be constitute a full and final discharge of my
clmims.

&

Signature of Owner



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOMIE
INSURED : TAN BOON KEAT @ GAVIN TAN BOON KEAT

Without Prejudice
on Injury Claims

HARGE ER

We/l [ANG TIAN SENG. $1107794C) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [One Thousand Five
Hundred Twenty Five and Cents Fifty Only] (5 1,525.50) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
as full and final settlerment of all claims of whatever kind Including damages for personal injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKJ B1B1A as a result of an accident along EVANS ROAD on
47/06/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/plllion/ Insurar of
mator vehicle no. 514 9027,

We/l hereby declare that the sald Insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claimls) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
agalnst the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKJ 8181A In connection directly or
Indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment hereln is made without admission of liabllity whatsoever
on the part of the sald insurer, owner and/ar driver of vehicle no. SKI B181A,

Datedthis __'4 __ dayof Bet 2018 /
Claimant’s Signature : C?_ )
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : S lipjagqa &
Occupation/ Business Sed tlgd
Address (At bot hnil_ W #A-23 Sfacko4t
Telephone No. . 405\ vy és
Witness's Name : (a Lon
Witness's Signature : /ﬁ" g
Witness's NRIC No. . C 8581l b

AXA Ingurance Ple Lid [Company Reg. No. 199803512M)

§ Shertion Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Customes Cenlre #8101

Tol: +65 6830 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2527 Websile: www.axh tom &f



L

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 .
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723 A€
TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7433 FAX: 6174 5715 l
GST Regn No: 201113141K
Date : 3 Aug 2018
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid Our Ref No : AMK430
8 Shenton Way Insured : Ang Tian Seng
#27-01 AXA Tower Insured NRIC  : 81107794C
Singapore 068811 Make & Model : Toyota Vies E A
DOA 1 27.6.2018
Claim Type : Third Party
REPAIR STATEMENT
o
Re: Vehicle Registration No: SJA902Z
Cost Of Repair $ 1,050.00
7% GST $ 73.50
$ 1,123.50

Accord Auto Services Pte Lid




www MyCarWorkshop.com.sg

Co Reg No. 2011301 726

Ang Tian Seng

Customer Vehicle Na, SJAB02Z2
Replacement Vahicke No_ 5J01
Make & Model Hyurdal Avanle

MU No, 1123812168

Rental Information:

Rental Cost

Daily '

Weekly

l.tunrhll.l

Singapore 150723
TEL: GTeE0531
FaX: 6481 6516

Accord Rent-A-Car Pte. Ltd.

Bik 1008 Bult Marah Lana 3
#0180 Abwxandra YVilage indl Est

bwoice #  HRLO0G3S
1B
Stari End Atiual Duralion | Changed
20/06/2018 | 11:00 AM Q2072018 | 10:20 AM 4 Days
Uays $120,00 Pof day S2H0.0
Lhiarh Pz rrcadls
Pt iy
545000

Thes = a compuler generpled Invoice . No signature s reguired.
Thatik you %or chobeing Aceaed Rent A Car Pie Lid

Main Branch: 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrisl Park 2A, 80311 AMK Autapaing, Singspore S68047, Tel G481 0578, Fax: 5481 8516
Branch: Bik 1009 Bukit Marah Lane 3, 801-40. Singapare 1529723 Tel E271 5103, Fax: B274 57158



VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

Wehiole ko SJ013252

Hyuncal Avanis 1.6
THIRD PARTY INSURANCE NON WAIVER EXCESS: $3500

Make & Model!

OWN DAMAGE INSURANCE NON WAIVER EXCESS: 53500

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

Vihicle Ot Date: 29/06/2018 Tme 11,00 AM
Vehicke In Date T e
Rats Per Day $120.00 No. of Days

Total Charges:
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS

Mama (o in NRIC) Ang Tian Seng Mama (a8 in NRIC):

NRIC | Fasspo Na S107TTeaC NRIC | Passpon No:

Dale of Birh: 13041955 Date of Brtr: -
Address: Bl 504 Senja Road #17-73 Singnapors BTG4 Agdress

Empiaymant Deotais: Empleymean: Datails

Diriving Lxcanss Passed Date: OB0anaTe Driving Licenss Passen Date -
Contat] Ba510385 Contact

MILEAGE ouT: 'J0456

CONTROL LEVEL [OUT & IN)

<y ourt N

EMERGENCY BREAKDOWN AND TOWING SERVICE (24 HOURS) HELPLINE: 6481 8518 / 6271 5133 HP %318 11
IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND DECLARATION
Before signing fhis egreement you should carefully read and understand the terms and conaiions provided with this documanis and
canfirm balow whethar you consant to recaiving informanon &s set out,
1, Only perscns above 25 & beow 65 years of Bge ang signeng Ines agresment may dive he vehicls,
2. Vahice in sirictly fof use in Singapare anly and may nol doven oul of Singapors withoul 1he prior writlen consent of Pracursar [nvestmeants.
3. Al vehicies are Titted with anti ihell device which will response 1a the RF at ihe Singapore Custorms. Hirer will be fully labie for all costs and
charges incurmad In avent thet tha immobilisar is being activated at the Singapores Custorma, Thare will ba no refund of unused restal snd the
hirer shall bear the costs of the following charges (| 530000 for lowing from Singapore Customs i) 8$150.00 for resetting of immaobiliser,
4, s ol vetics for ikegal purposes (8., In connection with et drug pedaling or traficking, smuggling) is strictly probitited.
5. In cose of sccdent. the turer shall report o the rental office immedistely. If here are bodlly injuries, 8 polics report must be made within 24
halirm
£, Punctured tyrss smaty petrol tank, flal battery dues to negligence, loss of vehck's wey o locked bey inside the vehicle, by Bsell doss nol
corsiiule 1o a breakdown and thal in the evont the Owner's 24 hours Ememgency Service is called upon o respond 1o such occumence, he
Hirar shall baar the costs of such response &t 5350.00 per trig, Punctured and damsged tyres that cannot be reused will bs changad
accordlingly frorm SS80.00 o 55200.00 per tyre.
7. Al vehicles are supplied with petrol and should be retumad with potrel level ikewise. Thare will be no mfund for excess potrol.
8, Nao refund o eary retum of vehicks (The Himer shall be Ebio for excess charges for sy iato return i rate shown per hour per day), Latest by
fipm,
@, Winascreen and windows camages are nol coversd unger fisurance [Range from S5300,00 1o 5$1000,00).
10, o Smoking, Durans and Transponation of Pets are alowed, Hired & responaibie for a penalty of S$500.00,

| havve tead and ngres i0 the teims and conditlons on both sides of this agresmsn! g% Indicated. | consenl to cay the final cosl of rental snd |
ungersiand fhat the cost of rental sst out above & an extimale only, | may be labbs (o further charges s sel ol in Clauses § and which incluoe,

buil e nol lmibed tomy lakiity &s awner of ihe vetucls lor chargss lor traffic o parking violations during the currency of this agresmsnlAl
Information | Aaws provided Precursds (rvestiments in conrection with s agreement 4 true,

S -

1 Stamp (i Applicable)
: Ang Tian Seng (hirer)

Diate: 208/06/2018



6/28/2018

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Our Ref No GR-18-096513
Date of Request 28/D6/2018

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
10 Ang Mo Kia Ind Park 2A #03-11
AMK Auto Point

Irvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 0485580
Phone; +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam te Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref Mo Online Purchase

Singapore 568047

Cear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 28/06/2018

Enquiry By Soe Jie Yi

TP Vehicle No SKJB181A

Accident Dats 271082018

DESCRIPTION. AMOUNT (S5)

TP Insursr Enguiry 187
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Dua (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use

Dats

[%] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Chegque
https /‘singapore menmen comiclaimeindes cim¥useboa =MTRsastussaction=dsp_geninvipirefid=16444848 CAD=36315T31ACFTOKE N=21. a2



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[\\'-hlcil No: FKJ B181A {Insd veh)| Model: TOYOTA VIOS (A)
[sJA 902Z (TP veh)
Lnatn of Accldent: [27/06/2018
Global Sum Settlerment | - | | ] Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate {8 5,324 57
Final Repair Cost 5 1,123.50
Loss of Use 5 E days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 400000 4 days
il
LTA ! GIA Search Fee - 2.00
IDIhars. i: 5] 0.00
5
Final Sefilement Sum B ~ 1.525.50

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [X | NO  (Kindly indicale
&
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 {%)

BOLA Appl le: Yes/ N i No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: QO pplicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (") (%)
* Assessed Liability to be flled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) ACCORD AUTO SERVICES FTE LTD 'S 1.525.5
— £
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 06/032018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

!

Please aitach all the supporting documents to the form.

[Final Repair BIll; Rental Invoice, Releass Voucher; Authorisation o Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL 6258 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg Mo: 18860T188R GS5T Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationaie Des Exports En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM1B01 1848/ Kja3g2

[

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 e
ATTN.STACEY NG Code . ASM
1. £ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKJ 8181A Veh. Inspected SJA 0022
Policy No. P1543528 Coverage ($) D.00
Claim No. SBMOOMIE Excess (§) D.00
Assign From Assign Date 2B/06/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA VIOS (A) c.C 1497
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg, 2007
Chassis No. MRO53HY8305030314 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 333500 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[1B85/60R15 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/B0 R15 MICHELIN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/60R15 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/460 R15 MICHELIN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. '
5. ; General Information
Accident Date 27/08/2018 Inspection Date 29/08/2018
Survey held at ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK
2A AMK AUTO POINT #03-11 o
SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




J

-y

174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg Mo, 199607188R GST Reg No 189-9607188-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJA BUZZ_
Qty Description of Parts Condition |\ > on (8)) )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1]BO0TLID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 827.50
LABOUR
1|1BOOTLID LOGO (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.70
1|BOOTLID VIOS EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 57.50
1|BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 23380
1]800OTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 188.20
1|BOOTLID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1899.01
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 470.10 47010
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) N/S DISTORTED 3B66.18 183.08
-fﬁ REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 7462
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -RHICONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE T4.682
1|END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 517.51
LABOUR
1|END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 182.10
B|END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30,00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT ~TBO 41 -175.80
234123 527 39
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN) SERVICEABLE 55.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DENTED / 380.00 200.00
SHORTED
43500 200.00
LABOUR
SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREA 800,00 360.00
LABOUR REMOVE/REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGES PARTS 900.00 250.00
TO KNOCK JACK,CUT WELD AND REALIGN ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREA.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
BOOTLID BOOTLID INNER LOCK AND END PANEL
TO APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHT 80.00 15.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011849/Kja3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg Mo 19-96071%8-R Page No.:2 of 2
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
i Workshop ($))] __ (5)

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 50.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE/REINSTALL BOOTLID NOT NECESSARY 100.00
ATTACHMENT AND TEST WATER LEAKING

2,200.00 B75.00
GRAND TOTAL 4976.23 ~ 1,402.39

Fad

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS ¥ 1,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Az

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appralser

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011849/Kja3q2

DISCLAIMER OF LLARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Repert s made solely lor the use amnd bemafit of the Clisni mamed on the froni pagee sf (fus Repsn.
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